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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Bynka IN.I.
Boiko 1.0.
Mita B.b.
Ocranuyk P.B.
MetpyHsk LIO.

AHkneBny A.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

2024

MwuTkiB-1

B 263 11/ 48.7923899 /] 29.62891

08.09.2024 07:48:51

CoHAYHO

2

46

355.172

0

0

0

Kop, Kny6

180042  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180022  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
181054  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
181107  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
181116  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180047  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

3aaBaeHo
29 0

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx

0

O O O O o

12:16:14
12:29:08
1341.28

1279.55

12:13:06
12:29:08
00:16:02

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:16:28

banwu pasom

973.62
971.52
91345
796.57
438.18
35244



